

GENERAL GRAND CHAPTER ROYAL ARCH MASONS, INTERNATIONAL

Web: www.ramint.org • Email: info@ramint.org

P.O. Box 128 Greenfield, IN 46140-0128

SWEETHEART AWARD

The General Grand Chapter has introduced a new award for the Ladies of our Royal Arch Masons. The award was developed by the General Grand High Priest, Emory J. Ferguson, and is available to Royal Arch Masons as a way to show their appreciation for the support and encouragement their Ladies have given them throughout the years.

The award consists of a jewel and certificate. The jewel is available to all Royal Arch Masons and can be purchased for the sum of \$100.00.



Send remittance to:

General Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons, International P.O. Box 128 Greenfield, IN 46140-0128

Sweetheart Award

Last Revised: June 11, 2018

AWARD APPLICATION

General Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons, International

Jurisdiction:

Date & Occasion to be awarded:

Recommended by:

Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip:

Telephone:

Email:

Please complete the form and send check in the amount of \$ 100.00 to:

General Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons, International P.O. Box 128 Greenfield, IN 46140-0128

Please allow 30 days to process award

Note: All awards will be sent to the Grand Secretary unless otherwise requested.

Sweetheart Award